
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

911 
57 
52 

250 
12 
84 

138 
108 

77 
55 

109 
45 
64 

375 
23 
24 
11 
33 

5 
236 
878 
198 

50 
32 
41 

0 
66 
13 
54 
80 
78 
89 
52 
19 

6 
93 
85 
29 
46 
31 

Name 

Gert Christiansen 
Nick Palk 
Morten Overgaard 
Harly Bregendahl 
kasper schou nielsen 
Martin Johansen 
Rune Romdal 
Brian Espensen 
Tommy Palk 
Lars Thygesen 
Hennning Laursen 
Gerner Nielsen 
Bjørn Danielsen 
Per Poulsen 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Casper Neergaard 
René Thorhauge 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Nicki Olesen 
Thomas Nielsen 
Brian Sørensen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Peter thrysøe clausen 
Uffe Iversen 
jimmi bach 
Lars Andersen 
Hans Hougaard 
Eskild A. Sørensen 
Thomas Andersen 
Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 
Kristian Storm Jensen 
Kim Johannessen 
Mads Nielsen 
Nicolaj Søgård Jensen 
Henning Muszynski 
Finn Søgård 
Henrik Poulsen 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Lisbeth Zache 
Sebastian Kristensen 

Class Best Tm 

1:04.150 
1:05.165 
1:05.427 
1:06.837 
1:07.047 
1:07.416 
1:07.812 
1:09.350 
1:09.589 
1:09.810 
1:10.234 
1:10.398 
1:10.832 
1:10.899 
1:11.445 
1:11.460 
1:11.498 
1:11.565 
1:11.677 
1:12.380 
1:12.502 
1:12.596 
1:12.675 
1:12.962 
1:13.085 
1:13.441 
1:13.458 
1:14.538 
1:14.803 
1:14.814 
1:14.901 
1:14.959 
1:15.122 
1:15.446 
1:16.047 
1:16.576 
1:16.684 
1:16.877 
1:16.943 
1:16.991 

Diff 

1.015 
1.277 
2.687 
2.897 
3.266 
3.662 
5.200 
5.439 
5.660 
6.084 
6.248 
6.682 
6.749 
7.295 
7.310 
7.348 
7.415 
7.527 
8.230 
8.352 
8.446 
8.525 
8.812 
8.935 
9.291 
9.308 

10.388 
10.653 
10.664 
10.751 
10.809 
10.972 
11.296 
11.897 
12.426 
12.534 
12.727 
12.793 
12.841 

Best Speed 

120,655 
118,775 
118,300 
115,804 
115,441 
114,810 
114,139 
111,608 
111,224 
110,872 
110,203 
109,946 
109,273 
109,169 
108,335 
108,312 
108,255 
108,153 
107,984 
106,936 
106,756 
106,617 
106,502 
106,083 
105,904 
105,391 
105,366 
103,840 
103,472 
103,457 
103,336 
103,256 
103,032 
102,590 
101,779 
101,076 
100,934 
100,680 
100,594 
100,531 

In Lap 

3 
6 
2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
1 
5 
5 
6 
2 
1 
6 
7 
3 
8 
6 
3 
6 
8 
3 
8 
8 
6 
4 
7 
6 
5 
7 
3 
3 
8 
6 
7 
7 
5 
1 

Nat/State 

Dk 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 

Danmark 
. 
Danmark 

Danmark 
. 

. 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

No. 

42 
187 

87 
185 

3 
236 

9 
1 

160 
26 

-??- 

Name 

Claus Zilmer 
Chris Poulsen 
Jens Dirksen 
Michael Øelund 
Søren Rytter Krogh 
John nielsen 
Søren Knudsen 
Knud Erik Udsen 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Arne Hartmann 
- 5334037 - 

Class Best Tm 

1:17.320 
1:19.834 
1:21.126 
1:21.741 
1:22.686 
1:24.302 
1:25.348 
1:26.229 
1:34.061 
1:53.575 

Diff 

13.170 
15.684 
16.976 
17.591 
18.536 
20.152 
21.198 
22.079 
29.911 
49.425 

Best Speed 

100,103 
96,951 
95,407 
94,689 
93,607 
91,813 
90,688 
89,761 
82,287 
68,149 

- 

In Lap 

3 
4 
5 
3 
2 
7 
5 
2 
3 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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